
Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Category Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG540213 ARUN M B.Com 9074148920 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1186 MANIKANDAN K P [9605314649]
2 CAP23UG598124 MOHAMMED FARIS M T B.Com 8590806120 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1099 MOHAMMED ALI M T [9400830615]
3 CAP23UG575001 JULIA LAWRENCE B.Com 9495743158 Cerebral palsy Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1086 LAWRENCE A M [9495743158]
4 CAP23UG511209 MISLA SHERIN K B.Com 7025728712 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1078 ASHRAF K [9037467589]
5 CAP23UG505495 MUHAMMED HISHAM B.Com 8891302227 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1074 SHAHEER [8086646855]
6 CAP23UG589564 ATHIF ALI.P B.Com 8075960769 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1059 ALI PARAMMAL [9847153826]
7 CAP23UG600067 ARYA K B.Com 9447615355 Hard of hearing Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1034 MANOHARAN [9349710424]
8 CAP23UG519068 ANAL K K B.Com 7909164243 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1024 ASHOKAN K [9061231421]
9 CAP23UG587823 ABDUL WAHAB B.Com 9074381319 Speech and language disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1015 MUHAMMED [6282357142]

10 CAP23UG533570 ANUGRAH O B.Com 7306697986 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 954 RAMACHANDRAN O [9656561067]
11 CAP23UG602665 ADITHYAN K P B.Com 8075295810 Hard of hearing Category-1 (Physical Disability) 953 BABU K P [9656423425]
12 CAP23UG557627 SANJAY K B.Com 8943402644 Blood disorder Category-4 (DCNCB) 919 SHAJIMON M [8943402644]
13 CAP23UG566272 ADITHYA KRISHNA .K B.Com 8086438965 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 894 PRAKASH [9747262043]
14 CAP23UG516867 AKSHAY N B.Com 9567766204 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 880 NARAYANAN K P [9567766204]
15 CAP23UG554069 SOORYA DEV M SURESH B.Com 9446285101 Cerebral palsy Category-1 (Physical Disability) 866 SURESH KUMAR M K [9446285101]
16 CAP23UG604816 SALMANUL FARIS P T B.Com 7034822162 Speech and language disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 861 BASHEER P T [7034822162]
17 CAP23UG602100 ANIRUDH P S B.Com 8547089867 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 845 SUKUMARAN [8547089867]
18 CAP23UG535961 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K T B.Com 9995901372 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 845 SAIDALAVI [9947131372]
19 CAP23UG525271 ABDUL RASHEED A B.Com 7560991594 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 844 ABUTHAHIR T A [9633200548]
20 CAP23UG562468 SHIJIL P T B.Com 7511174562 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 841 RASHEED P T [9605829252]
21 CAP23UG549073 SANDRA T B.Com 9061138415 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 836 KATHIRPRAKASH T [9562138415]
22 CAP23UG545907 NOORBINA A K B.Com 9496770041 Hard of hearing Category-1 (Physical Disability) 826 SHARAFUDHEEN [8590204364]
23 CAP23UG554654 MIDHUN P V B.Com 9961551874 Muscular Dystrophy Category-1 (Physical Disability) 825 MANOJ P V [9961551874]
24 CAP23UG578889 LAKSHMIPRIYA T S B.Com 9809085259 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 810 SURESH K S [9747454969]
25 CAP23UG520884 MUHAMMED ANSAR. C.K B.Com 8590757728 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 759 ABOOBAKKER SIDHIK C [9656410919]
26 CAP23UG557192 ASHOK P NAIR B.Com 9747195461 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 756 OMPRAKASH D [9747195461]
27 CAP23UG534287 SOORYAN V B.Com 7593044029 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 752 BINDUKRISHNAN [9961187493]
28 CAP23UG536544 MOHAMMED AFLAL P P B.Com 8086352051 Speech and language disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 741 ASHRAF ALI [7736732906]
29 CAP23UG501332 ADHITHYAN M B.Com 7736955364 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 739 SUNILKUMAR.M [8589835055]
30 CAP23UG593229 AJAY DAS M S B.Com 8129311501 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 735 SIVADASAN N V [8129311501]

PwD List - 2023 (B.Com, Vacancy - 3)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG505495 MUHAMMED HISHAM BBA 8891302227 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1074 SHAHEER [8086646855]
2 CAP23UG589564 ATHIF ALI.P BBA 8075960769 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1059 ALI PARAMMAL [9847153826]
3 CAP23UG533570 ANUGRAH O BBA 7306697986 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 954 RAMACHANDRAN O [9656561067]
4 CAP23UG557627 SANJAY K BBA 8943402644 Blood disorder Category-4 (DCNCB) 919 SHAJIMON M [8943402644]
5 CAP23UG516867 AKSHAY N BBA 9567766204 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 880 NARAYANAN K P [9567766204]
6 CAP23UG562468 SHIJIL P T BBA 7511174562 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 841 RASHEED P T [9605829252]
7 CAP23UG549073 SANDRA T BBA 9061138415 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 836 KATHIRPRAKASH T [9562138415]
8 CAP23UG545907 NOORBINA A K BBA 9496770041 Hard of hearing Category-1 (Physical Disability) 826 SHARAFUDHEEN [8590204364]
9 CAP23UG551744 SUMANA V M BBA 7592091544 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 793 MOIDHU [9633671544]

10 CAP23UG516651 KIRANDEV C BBA 6238233059 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 777 CHENTHAMARAKSHAN A [6238233059]
11 CAP23UG520884 MUHAMMED ANSAR. C.K BBA 8590757728 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 759 ABOOBAKKER SIDHIK C [9656410919]
12 CAP23UG557192 ASHOK P NAIR BBA 9747195461 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 756 OMPRAKASH D [9747195461]
13 CAP23UG510512 SHAMREEN K K BBA 8921534337 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 750 KHALID [8921534337]
14 CAP23UG544222 MOHAMMED FAYIS P BBA 8714022969 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 749 ASHARAF P [8714022969]
15 CAP23UG536544 MOHAMMED AFLAL P P BBA 8086352051 Speech and language disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 741 ASHRAF ALI [7736732906]
16 CAP23UG587715 VISHNUPRASAD R BBA 7594856192 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 700 PRASAD K [9400376192]
17 CAP23UG584606 ANSHID P BBA 7025768528 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 647 SHEMEERA [7306126466]

PwD List - 2023 (BBA, Vacancy - 3)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG589041 SALMANUL FARIS K T BA Arabic 9995917390 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1319 SULAIKHA [9995917390]
2 CAP23UG552151 HIDHA. C K BA Arabic 9605209053 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1274 MOIDEEN [9605209053]
3 CAP23UG572649 MUHAMMED SALSABEEL P KBA Arabic 7012711870 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1242 SABEER [8590453773]
4 CAP23UG604816 SALMANUL FARIS P T BA Arabic 7034822162 Speech and language disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1233 BASHEER P T [7034822162]
5 CAP23UG605446 GILSHA FATHIMA BA Arabic 9809336160 Cerebral palsy Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1211 SIDHEEK THOTTO PURATHODI [9809336160]
6 CAP23UG553024 HABEEB RAHMAN.M.T BA Arabic 8714102122 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1188 LAILA [9048250920]
7 CAP23UG595345 RASHIDA MINNATH BA Arabic 9846988847 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 1159 MOHAMMED RAFI K [9846988847]
8 CAP23UG545119 MUHAMMED BILAL V P BA Arabic 9745868578 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1108 MUSTHAFA V P [9747501438]
9 CAP23UG536544 MOHAMMED AFLAL P P BA Arabic 8086352051 Speech and language disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1097 ASHRAF ALI [7736732906]

10 CAP23UG589440 MOHAMMED ASHIQUE.E BA Arabic 8086151026 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1039 KUNJU MUHAMMAD.E [9495761688]
11 CAP23UG596180 SUHAIL P BA Arabic 7902619816 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 726 VAHEEDU SAMAN P [7902619816]
12 CAP23UG538010 FARSANA P BA Arabic 8921479670 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 718 SHAMSUDHEEN [9745325371]
13 CAP23UG520884 MUHAMMED ANSAR. C.K BA Arabic 8590757728 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 709 ABOOBAKKER SIDHIK C [9656410919]

PwD List - 2023 (BA Arabic Language and Literature, Vacancy - 3)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG591865 SIVAKAMI S ANAND BA Econo. 9747546294 Hard of hearing Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1169 SIVANANDAN P P [9947056865]
2 CAP23UG516458 AYISHA FABIN. N. T BA Econo. 9947821741 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1151 HANEEFA N T [9072512392]
3 CAP23UG515281 MUHAMMED NADIR BA Econo. 7907546126 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1147 SALIM T K [8075846790]
4 CAP23UG598124 MOHAMMED FARIS M T BA Econo. 8590806120 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1099 MOHAMMED ALI M T [9400830615]
5 CAP23UG609195 SANTHOSH K P BA Econo. 9072951800 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1060 SIVADASAN [7902464562]
6 CAP23UG589744 KAVYA K BA Econo. 9645270107 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1023 SURESH K [9645270107]
7 CAP23UG532177 RINSHA K BA Econo. 9747196279 Hard of hearing Category-1 (Physical Disability) 993 SAKERIYA K [9656096283]
8 CAP23UG604548 FASLA SHARIN .K BA Econo. 9946704896 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 921 MUHAMMED .K [8086333678]
9 CAP23UG604816 SALMANUL FARIS P T BA Econo. 7034822162 Speech and language disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 911 BASHEER P T [7034822162]

10 CAP23UG544435 MOHAMMED SHAMNAD M BA Econo. 9656163497 Chronic neurological conditionsCategory-4 (DCNCB) 882 MUHAMMED ALI M [9656163446]
11 CAP23UG516867 AKSHAY N BA Econo. 9567766204 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 880 NARAYANAN K P [9567766204]
12 CAP23UG550196 AJAY KRISHNA T BA Econo. 9778067559 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 879 UNNIKRISHNAN T [9846594299]
13 CAP23UG514482 SISIRA V P BA Econo. 9961606501 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 878 NISHA SAYI K [9961606501]
14 CAP23UG609155 MUHAMMED SHAFI .P BA Econo. 9645628587 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 878 MUHAMMED BASHEER P [9645628587]
15 CAP23UG545119 MUHAMMED BILAL V P BA Econo. 9745868578 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 852 MUSTHAFA V P [9747501438]
16 CAP23UG535961 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K TBA Econo. 9995901372 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 845 SAIDALAVI [9947131372]
17 CAP23UG540535 NANDANA K V BA Econo. 8943014946 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 832 JAYAPRAKASH K V [9061605047]
18 CAP23UG607642 VIVEK M BA Econo. 8129344023 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 814 RAVEENDRAN [8139029929]
19 CAP23UG578889 LAKSHMIPRIYA T S BA Econo. 9809085259 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 810 SURESH K S [9747454969]
20 CAP23UG557192 ASHOK P NAIR BA Econo. 9747195461 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 806 OMPRAKASH D [9747195461]
21 CAP23UG593457 FATHIMA HISHARA . C.K BA Econo. 7907635030 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 799 MUBEENATH [7907635030]
22 CAP23UG607930 MUHAMMED AJMAL V BA Econo. 9847629114 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 796 HAMZA V [6238340910]
23 CAP23UG543958 MUFFASSIR A P BA Econo. 9656287416 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 790 MUSTHAFA A P [9645287416]
24 CAP23UG594654 ATHIRA C BA Econo. 9745865004 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 779 ANIL KUMAR C [9745865004]
25 CAP23UG515251 SWATHY N S BA Econo. 7736985953 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 776 SURENDRAN N K [7736985953]
26 CAP23UG538010 FARSANA P BA Econo. 8921479670 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 768 SHAMSUDHEEN [9745325371]
27 CAP23UG593243 SURENDRAN K BA Econo. 7909206269 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 760 KALYANI [7909206269]
28 CAP23UG528423 SHARON SATHEESH BA Econo. 9048096383 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 754 SATHEESH [9745340988]
29 CAP23UG542833 MUHAMMED AFSAL P V BA Econo. 8891852232 Muscular Dystrophy Category-1 (Physical Disability) 752 AKBAR ALI P V [9048842433]
30 CAP23UG574685 HARIDAS P S BA Econo. 9847431610 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 742 SURESHKUMAR P [9995962846]
31 CAP23UG599033 ADHYA T BA Econo. 9562175611 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 739 ARAVINDAKSHAN T [9562175611]
32 CAP23UG562171 MUHAMMED SAIFUDHEEN . M . SBA Econo. 8943661833 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 726 SALAI . M . M [7034760875]
33 CAP23UG584606 ANSHID P BA Econo. 7025768528 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 697 SHEMEERA [7306126466]
34 CAP23UG609210 SREETHUMOL P K BA Econo. 7902491075 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 677 SREENIDASAN P K [7902491075]
35 CAP23UG599432 HARIPRASAD P BA Econo. 8075479592 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 655 MOHANAN P [8075479592]

PwD List - 2023 (BA Economics, Vacancy - 3)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG576664 RASEELA C P BA Eng-His. 8086908988 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1544 ALAVIKUTTY C P [8086908988]
2 CAP23UG594305 NAJAH.U BA Eng-His. 8943919764 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1538 RUKHIYA T P [6238652281]
3 CAP23UG516458 AYISHA FABIN. N. T BA Eng-His. 9947821741 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1433 HANEEFA N T [9072512392]
4 CAP23UG552151 HIDHA. C K BA Eng-His. 9605209053 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1256 MOIDEEN [9605209053]
5 CAP23UG550196 AJAY KRISHNA T BA Eng-His. 9778067559 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1129 UNNIKRISHNAN T [9846594299]
6 CAP23UG516867 AKSHAY N BA Eng-His. 9567766204 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1106 NARAYANAN K P [9567766204]
7 CAP23UG557192 ASHOK P NAIR BA Eng-His. 9747195461 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1050 OMPRAKASH D [9747195461]
8 CAP23UG604083 RASHID A P BA Eng-His. 9539084386 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1049 ABDUL SALAM [7909128443]
9 CAP23UG540535 NANDANA K V BA Eng-His. 8943014946 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1036 JAYAPRAKASH K V [9061605047]

10 CAP23UG553259 NIHAL BA Eng-His. 8301971079 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1031 UMMAR K P [9946836793]
11 CAP23UG589440 MOHAMMED ASHIQUE.E BA Eng-His. 8086151026 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1019 KUNJU MUHAMMAD.E [9495761688]
12 CAP23UG538010 FARSANA P BA Eng-His. 8921479670 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1016 SHAMSUDHEEN [9745325371]
13 CAP23UG607642 VIVEK M BA Eng-His. 8129344023 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1016 RAVEENDRAN [8139029929]
14 CAP23UG596180 SUHAIL P BA Eng-His. 7902619816 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 978 VAHEEDU SAMAN P [7902619816]
15 CAP23UG501332 ADHITHYAN M BA Eng-His. 7736955364 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 967 SUNILKUMAR.M [8589835055]
16 CAP23UG542833 MUHAMMED AFSAL P V BA Eng-His. 8891852232 Muscular Dystrophy Category-1 (Physical Disability) 962 AKBAR ALI P V [9048842433]
17 CAP23UG562171 MUHAMMED SAIFUDHEEN . M . SBA Eng-His. 8943661833 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 942 SALAI . M . M [7034760875]
18 CAP23UG548042 VIJEESH K BA Eng-His. 9746010753 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 908 KRISHNANKUTTY [9747717899]
19 CAP23UG599432 HARIPRASAD P BA Eng-His. 8075479592 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 821 MOHANAN P [8075479592]

PwD List - 2023 (BA English-History Double Main, Vacancy - 3)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG577312 JOHAN JOE KATTADY BA Mal. 9446993715 Hard of hearing Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1496 JIMMY KATTADY [9446993715]
2 CAP23UG583307 AMIN P A BA Mal. 9947220110 Cerebral palsy Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1320 AKBAR P M [9947220110]
3 CAP23UG589744 KAVYA K BA Mal. 9645270107 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1289 SURESH K [9645270107]
4 CAP23UG525975 MUHAMMED SADHIK V K BA Mal. 6282244387 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1270 SAIDALAVI [9846368125]
5 CAP23UG534211 MAJASIYA U BA Mal. 8590582826 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1247 USMAN [8838931088]
6 CAP23UG610175 VIDYA BA Mal. 9745184306 Deaf Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1238 CHANDRAN [9061481190]
7 CAP23UG606121 RAKESH T K BA Mal. 9846341873 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1169 RAJANI T P [9846341873]
8 CAP23UG508269 ABHIJITH. C. S BA Mal. 9562504790 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1168 SUBRAMANIAN C R [9074542785]
9 CAP23UG554533 ASWATHI.C.K BA Mal. 7907591279 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1140 ANILKUMAR. T [9048112022]

10 CAP23UG537324 SOORAJ .P BA Mal. 7736971275 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1139 SUNANDADEVI.P [9207971275]
11 CAP23UG512465 NIKHIL RAJ A BA Mal. 8590434179 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1138 RAJAN A [8921426895]
12 CAP23UG589902 ANJALI KRISHNAN P R BA Mal. 6238936548 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1136 RADHAKRISHNAN P V [6238936548]
13 CAP23UG579582 PARAMES . P BA Mal. 9633597380 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1127 KARTHYAYINI [9496603315]
14 CAP23UG514482 SISIRA V P BA Mal. 9961606501 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 1116 NISHA SAYI K [9961606501]
15 CAP23UG550196 AJAY KRISHNA T BA Mal. 9778067559 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1071 UNNIKRISHNAN T [9846594299]
16 CAP23UG607930 MUHAMMED AJMAL V BA Mal. 9847629114 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 1070 HAMZA V [6238340910]
17 CAP23UG540535 NANDANA K V BA Mal. 8943014946 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1068 JAYAPRAKASH K V [9061605047]
18 CAP23UG505552 ATHULYA T V BA Mal. 8848349451 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1053 SUBRAHMANIAN T V [9072575993]
19 CAP23UG545103 NANDHANA.P.K BA Mal. 7593033170 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 1053 SURESH BABU P K [8593951989]
20 CAP23UG520884 MUHAMMED ANSAR. C.K BA Mal. 8590757728 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1045 ABOOBAKKER SIDHIK C [9656410919]
21 CAP23UG515251 SWATHY N S BA Mal. 7736985953 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1042 SURENDRAN N K [7736985953]
22 CAP23UG609926 ANANDHA KRISHNAN K A BA Mal. 8136837551 Chronic neurological conditionsCategory-4 (DCNCB) 1041 ARAVINDHAKSHAN K G [9744084951]
23 CAP23UG568994 FATHIMA RIFA. N .K BA Mal. 9946338734 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 1032 MOHAMMED ABDUL BASHEER N [8592895798]

24 CAP23UG604083 RASHID A P BA Mal. 9539084386 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1017 ABDUL SALAM [7909128443]
25 CAP23UG510512 SHAMREEN K K BA Mal. 8921534337 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1008 KHALID [8921534337]
26 CAP23UG557192 ASHOK P NAIR BA Mal. 9747195461 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 984 OMPRAKASH D [9747195461]
27 CAP23UG538010 FARSANA P BA Mal. 8921479670 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 966 SHAMSUDHEEN [9745325371]
28 CAP23UG574685 HARIDAS P S BA Mal. 9847431610 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 964 SURESHKUMAR P [9995962846]
29 CAP23UG593243 SURENDRAN K BA Mal. 7909206269 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 944 KALYANI [7909206269]
30 CAP23UG609210 SREETHUMOL P K BA Mal. 7902491075 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 917 SREENIDASAN P K [7902491075]
31 CAP23UG593520 MUHAMMED ANSHAD N BA Mal. 9961780525 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 916 MUHAMMED KUTTI [9961450525]
32 CAP23UG562171 MUHAMMED SAIFUDHEEN . M . SBA Mal. 8943661833 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 908 SALAI . M . M [7034760875]
33 CAP23UG585326 ABHIJITH JAYAN C K BA Mal. 8590585106 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 889 JAYACHANDRAN C K [9946565967]
34 CAP23UG579536 ATHUL KRISHNA P S BA Mal. 8590318970 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 886 SHYLESH P P [8590318970]
35 CAP23UG604548 FASLA SHARIN .K BA Mal. 9946704896 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 871 MUHAMMED .K [8086333678]
36 CAP23UG587153 THILAK S S BA Mal. 8921561761 Autism spectrum disorder Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 871 REMA N S [8089653345]
37 CAP23UG604816 SALMANUL FARIS P T BA Mal. 7034822162 Speech and language disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 861 BASHEER P T [7034822162]
38 CAP23UG577610 SUMAIYA MISHFAR A BA Mal. 9025230983 Blindness Category-1 (Physical Disability) 846 ABDUL KHADIR RAKEEB [8344439173]
39 CAP23UG599432 HARIPRASAD P BA Mal. 8075479592 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 829 MOHANAN P [8075479592]
40 CAP23UG553426 NAJIYATHUL JUMANA K BA Mal. 8590319806 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 806 MUHAMMED ASLAM ANSARI K [9747850463]
41 CAP23UG545119 MUHAMMED BILAL V P BA Mal. 9745868578 Specific Learning Disability Category-2 (Intelectual Disability) 802 MUSTHAFA V P [9747501438]
42 CAP23UG553024 HABEEB RAHMAN.M.T BA Mal. 8714102122 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 800 LAILA [9048250920]

PwD List - 2023 (BA Malayalam Language and Literature, Vacancy - 3)



43 CAP23UG535961 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K TBA Mal. 9995901372 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 795 SAIDALAVI [9947131372]
44 CAP23UG501332 ADHITHYAN M BA Mal. 7736955364 Multiple Disabilities Categoy-5 (Multiple Disabilities) 739 SUNILKUMAR.M [8589835055]
45 CAP23UG542833 MUHAMMED AFSAL P V BA Mal. 8891852232 Muscular Dystrophy Category-1 (Physical Disability) 702 AKBAR ALI P V [9048842433]
46 CAP23UG503708 MUHAMMED FAIZ . O BA Mal. 7356817385 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 601 HAMZA [8089898949]



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG561586 NEEHARA N BA Sansk. 7994995687 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 1128 JAYAKUMAR N [8086602355]

PwD List - 2023 (BA Sanskrit Sahithya, Vacancy - 3)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG527403 MARSHEL JOSEPH P P B.Sc. Bot. 9778731546 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 839 POULOSE P O [9947571887]
2 CAP23UG531622 MRIDUL M B.Sc. Bot. 9961753058 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 829 MANIKANDAN [9961753058]
3 CAP23UG519727 SARANG SATHEESH B.Sc. Bot. 9922538568 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 808 SATHEESH M [8698743483]
4 CAP23UG513501 MUHAMMED MUSADHIK B.Sc. Bot. 9605637042 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 794 ABBAS PATTUKKUTH [7012637042]
5 CAP23UG589343 AKASH. P B.Sc. Bot. 9961796505 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 786 HARIDASAN P [9744223619]
6 CAP23UG606121 RAKESH T K B.Sc. Bot. 9846341873 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 736 RAJANI T P [9846341873]
7 CAP23UG549457 HARIMADHAV K B.Sc. Bot. 7736173518 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 734 MADHAVAN T [9745547235]
8 CAP23UG521303 SWAPNA T P B.Sc. Bot. 9400828097 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 731 SHAJI MON [8848356753]
9 CAP23UG543958 MUFFASSIR A P B.Sc. Bot. 9656287416 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 633 MUSTHAFA A P [9645287416]

PwD List - 2023 (B.Sc. Botany, Vacancy - 2)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG517428 PRANAV. N B.Sc. Che. 9791345666 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 926 PRASAD N [9567987652]
2 CAP23UG527403 MARSHEL JOSEPH P P B.Sc. Che. 9778731546 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 821 POULOSE P O [9947571887]
3 CAP23UG513501 MUHAMMED MUSADHIK B.Sc. Che. 9605637042 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 792 ABBAS PATTUKKUTH [7012637042]
4 CAP23UG589343 AKASH. P B.Sc. Che. 9961796505 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 772 HARIDASAN P [9744223619]
5 CAP23UG521303 SWAPNA T P B.Sc. Che. 9400828097 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 723 SHAJI MON [8848356753]

PwD List - 2023 (B.Sc. Chemistry, Vacancy - 2)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG517428 PRANAV. N B.Sc. Zool. 9791345666 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 924 PRASAD N [9567987652]
2 CAP23UG531109 DUNIYA MILAN A B.Sc. Zool. 9846549100 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 870 FAIZAL A [9846549100]
3 CAP23UG519727 SARANG SATHEESH B.Sc. Zool. 9922538568 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 808 SATHEESH M [8698743483]
4 CAP23UG513501 MUHAMMED MUSADHIK B.Sc. Zool. 9605637042 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 794 ABBAS PATTUKKUTH [7012637042]
5 CAP23UG589343 AKASH. P B.Sc. Zool. 9961796505 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 786 HARIDASAN P [9744223619]
6 CAP23UG606121 RAKESH T K B.Sc. Zool. 9846341873 Mental Illness Category-3 (Mental Behaviour) 736 RAJANI T P [9846341873]
7 CAP23UG549457 HARIMADHAV K B.Sc. Zool. 7736173518 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 734 MADHAVAN T [9745547235]
8 CAP23UG521303 SWAPNA T P B.Sc. Zool. 9400828097 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 731 SHAJI MON [8848356753]
9 CAP23UG540198 VYSHNAV K V B.Sc. Zool. 7736049735 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 724 SURESH [9048168935]

10 CAP23UG544435 MOHAMMED SHAMNAD MB.Sc. Zool. 9656163497 Chronic neurological conditionsCategory-4 (DCNCB) 695 MUHAMMED ALI M [9656163446]

PwD List - 2023 (B.Sc. Zoology, Vacancy - 2)



Sl. No. CAP ID Name Programme Mob. No. Disability Index MarkMob. No. Parent
1 CAP23UG517428 PRANAV. N B.Sc. Physi. 9791345666 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 933 PRASAD N [9567987652]
2 CAP23UG527403 MARSHEL JOSEPH P P B.Sc. Physi. 9778731546 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 823 POULOSE P O [9947571887]
3 CAP23UG531622 MRIDUL M B.Sc. Physi. 9961753058 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 821 MANIKANDAN [9961753058]
4 CAP23UG589343 AKASH. P B.Sc. Physi. 9961796505 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 765 HARIDASAN P [9744223619]
5 CAP23UG533243 SANJANA SANKAR B.Sc. Physi. 9447937063 Low vision Category-1 (Physical Disability) 742 SANKARAN. M [8547647922]
6 CAP23UG521303 SWAPNA T P B.Sc. Physi. 9400828097 Locomotor Disability Category-1 (Physical Disability) 741 SHAJI MON [8848356753]

PwD List - 2023 (B.Sc. Physics, Vacancy - 2)


